Date: Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Weather: Stormy, 1 hr delay

Course: Neshanic Valley (R/M) - Blue - Rating 69.5 Slop

Seven DGAers ventured out to Neshanic on Tues. With threatening clouds, thunder and lightning, we all went in
after finishing 5 Ridge. After a 1 hour delay, Bruce went out to a big lead on the front. Fast charging Ed Korleski
almost caught him but Bruce wins by 2. Bruce also wins net birds (6). Ed wins the back. George C. takes the
greenie, par3G and Par3N pots. Mike Jeffries did NOT play DGA today.

Position Name Gross
1 Rapp 84
2 Korleski 82
3 Canfield 84
3 Rinaldi 81
5 Petronchak 84
6 Perry, D. 89
7 Newport 90

Equity

0
1
1
1
1
1

Front
Nine

EX]

42
41
42
43

Back
Nine

37
EX]
37

37
38
40

Net

70
72
76
76
78
80
83

Strokes
Behind Win/Loss

Total

$29.00
$14.00
$6.50
$0.50
($18.00)
($12.00)
($20.00)

Front 9 1st - 33 Rapp

CUEE st - 33 Korleski ]

POTS

Birdies 2 Perry, D.  Rinaldi
Net Birdies 6 Rapp

Net Eagles 1 Perry, D.  Rinaldi
Greenies 3 Canfield

Sandys 0

Par3's-G 12 Canfield
Par3's-N 11 Canfield

Eagles 0

Beer Line 76



