Date: Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Course: Neshanic Valley (R/M) - Blue - Rating 69.5 Slop

Weather: Stormy, 1 hr delay

Seven DGAers ventured out to Neshanic on Tues. With threatening clouds, thunder and lightning, we all went in after finishing 5 Ridge. After a 1 hour delay, Bruce went out to a big lead on the front. Fast charging Ed Korleski almost caught him but Bruce wins by 2. Bruce also wins net birds (6). Ed wins the back. George C. takes the greenie, par3G and Par3N pots. Mike Jeffries did NOT play DGA today.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rapp	84	0	33	37	70		\$29.00
2	Korleski	82	0	39	33	72	2	\$14.00
3	Canfield	84	1	39	37	76	6	\$6.50
3	Rinaldi	81	1	42	34	76	6	\$0.50
5	Petronchak	84	1	41	37	78	8	(\$18.00)
6	Perry, D.	89	1	42	38	80	10	(\$12.00)
7	Newport	90	1	43	40	83	13	(\$20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	- -	33	Rapp Canfield	Korleski
Back 9	1st 2nd		33 34	Korleski Rinaldi	

POTS			
Birdies	2	Perry, D.	Rinaldi
Net Birdies	6	Rapp	
Net Eagles	1	Perry, D.	Rinaldi
Greenies	3	Canfield	
Sandys	0		
Par 3's - G	12	Canfield	
Par 3's - N	11	Canfield	
Eagles	0		
Reer Line	76		